Specifications
Item Electrical Listings Horsepower
(Peak Input)
Warranty
All Models 120 Volts, 13 Amps,
50/60 HZ
ETL, NSF 3.5 Limited 3 Year Motor and
2 Year Parts and Labor
Ordering Information
Description Product Dimensions
(H x W X D) #
Std
Pkg.
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
Cubic Feet UPC Code
MX1000XTX 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072016998
MX1000XTXP 16" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072031359
MX1000XTS  18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 16 0.92 040072006685
MX1050XTX  18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072016981
MX1050XTXP 16" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072031342
MX1050XTS 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 16 0.92 040072006722
MX1100XTX 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072017001
MX1100XTXP 16" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072031335
MX1100XTS 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 16 0.92 040072006821
MX1200XTX 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072017018